Edgar Filing: Wenger E Philip - Form 4

Wenger E Philip

Form 4

December 31, 2012

FORM 4 OMB APPROVAL

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION oMvB
Washington, D.C. 20549 Number:  5239-0287

Check this box . January 31,
if no longer Bl 2005
subi STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP OF .
subject to Estimated average
Section 16. SECURITIES burden hours per
Form 4 or response... 0.5
Formf> Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934,
obligations

Section 17(a) of the Public Utility Holding Company Act of 1935 or Section
30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940

may continue.
See Instruction
1(b).

(Print or Type Responses)

1. Name and Address of Reporting Person 2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading 5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to
Wenger E Philip Symbol Issuer
FULTON FINANCIAL CORP (Check all applicable)
eck all applicable
[FULT] =
(Last) (First) (Middle) 3. Date of Earliest Transaction __X__ Director __ 10% Owner
(Month/Day/Year) gl)é;) Officer (give title belOW)Other (specify
C/O FULTON FINANCIAL 08/07/2012 Iy W
CORPORATION, P.O. BOX 4887,
ONE PENN SQUARE
(Street) 4. If Amendment, Date Original 6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing(Check
Filed(Month/Day/Y ear) Applicable Line)
_X_ Form filed by One Reporting Person
LANCASTER, PA 17 604 gS(Ijl(;)rm filed by More than One Reporting
(&) i) 2y Table I - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
1.Title of 2. Transaction Date 2A. Deemed 3. 4. Securities Acquired (A) or 5. Amount of 6. 7. Nature of
Security (Month/Day/Year) Execution Date, if TransactionDisposed of (D) Securities Ownership Indirect
(Instr. 3) any Code (Instr. 3, 4 and 5) Beneficially Owned Form: Beneficial
(Month/Day/Year) (Instr. 8) Following Reported Direct (D)  Ownership
" Transaction(s) or Indirect  (Instr. 4)
(Or) (Instr.3and4) (D)
Code V  Amount (D) Price (Instr. 4)
$2.50 par
value 21.6034
08/07/2012 IV A $9.276 176,880.145@ D
common @
stock
$2.50 par
value 176,881.1152
08/08/2012 J V097020 A $941 3 D
common 3
stock
$2.50 par 08/14/2012 I V02771 D A $9.7085 176,900.2048 D
value @



common
stock

$2.50 par
value
common
stock

$2.50 par
value
common
stock

$2.50 par
value
common
stock

$2.50 par
value
common
stock

$2.50 par
value
common
stock

$2.50 par
value
common
stock

$2.50 par
value
common
stock

$2.50 par
value
common
stock

$2.50 par
value
common
stock

$2.50 par
value
common
stock

$2.50 par
value
common

08/21/2012

08/22/2012

08/28/2012

09/05/2012

09/06/2012

09/11/2012

09/18/2012

09/19/2012

09/25/2012

10/02/2012

10/03/2012

Edgar Filing: Wenger E Philip - Form 4

18.8125
)

J V 1.7048 D

J V067740

20.2386
)

J VvV 095021

J VvV 0525140

J V179550

J V14956 D)

J VvV 1.0799 D

19.3796
)

J V12426 D

$9.9083

$9.79

$9.67

$9.6983

$9.85

$9.98

$10.23

$10.29

$
10.1026

$9.8

$9.81

176,900.2048
®

176,901.9096
©®

176,902.587 ()

176,922.826 ®

176,923.7762
©

176,924.3013
(10)

176,942.2563
an

176,943.7519
12

176,944.8318
a3

176,964.211 44

176,965.4526
as)

D

D

D

D



stock

$2.50 par
value
common
stock

$2.50 par
value
common
stock

$2.50 par
value
common
stock

$2.50 par
value
common
stock

$2.50 par
value
common
stock

$2.50 par
value
common
stock

$2.50 par
value
common
stock

$2.50 par
value
common
stock

$2.50 par
value
common
stock

$2.50 par
value
common
stock

10/10/2012

10/17/2012

10/17/2012

10/18/2012

10/18/2012

10/17/2012

10/23/2012

10/30/2012

10/31/2012

11/06/2012

Edgar Filing: Wenger E Philip - Form 4

J V 0.6976 D

106.2643
an

547.647
an

440.0742
an

20.0183
an

2.7666
an

J VvV 02462 D

J V209120

J VvV 043580

J V01544 D

A

$10.12

$10.33

$0

$10.38

$10.38

$10.33

$9.99

$9.8369

$9.82

$9.91

176,966.1512
(16)

1,772,072.4155

(16)

177,620.0901
(16)

178,060.1643
as)

2,648.7338

498.9895

178,060.4105
19

178,081.3225
(20)

178,081.7583
(21)

178,081.9128
@2

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

Persons who respond to the collection of
information contained in this form are not

required to respond unless the form

Spouse

Custodial
Accounts
for
Children

SEC 1474
(9-02)



Edgar Filing: Wenger E Philip - Form 4

displays a currently valid OMB control
number.

Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
(e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

1. Title of 2. 3. Transaction Date 3A. Deemed 4. 5. 6. Date Exercisable and 7. Title and
Derivative Conversion (Month/Day/Year) Execution Date, if TransactioNumber Expiration Date Amount of
Security or Exercise any Code of (Month/Day/Year) Underlying
(Instr. 3) Price of (Month/Day/Year) (Instr. 8) Derivative Securities
Derivative Securities (Instr. 3 and 4)
Security Acquired
(A) or
Disposed
of (D)
(Instr. 3,
4, and 5)
Amount
.. or
Date . Expiration Title Number
Exercisable Date of
Code V (A) (D) Shares

Reporting Owners

. Relationships
Reporting Owner Name / Address
Director 10% Owner  Officer Other

Wenger E Philip

C/O FULTON FINANCIAL CORPORATION .

P.0. BOX 4887, ONE PENN SQUARE X BEseltes GO0
LANCASTER, PA 17604
Signatures

Mark A. Crowe,

Attorney-in-Fact 1213172012

**Signature of Reporting Person Date

Explanation of Responses:

* If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).

*%  Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

(1) Acquistion of shares in a 401(k) Plan as a result of a contribution.

2) Includes 37,624.52610 shares held jointly with spouse and 54,815.6118 shares held in the Fulton Financial Corporation 401 (k)

Retirement Plan.

3

Retirement Plan.

Includes 37,624.52610 shares held jointly with spouse and 54,816.5820 shares held in the Fulton Financial Corporation 401 (k)

@) Includes 37,624.52610 shares held jointly with spouse and 54,816.8591 shares held in the Fulton Financial Corporation 401 (k)

Retirement Plan.

) Includes 37,624.52610 shares held jointly with spouse and 54,835.6716 shares held in the Fulton Financial Corporation 401 (k)

Retirement Plan.

(6)

Reporting Owners

8. Price of 9. Nu
Derivative Derix
Security Secut
(Instr. 5) Bene
Owng
Follo
Repo
Tran:s
(Instr



Edgar Filing: Wenger E Philip - Form 4

Includes 37,624.52610 shares held jointly with spouse and 54,837.3764 shares held in the Fulton Financial Corporation 401 (k)
Retirement Plan.

Includes 37,624.52610 shares held jointly with spouse and 54,838.0538 shares held in the Fulton Financial Corporation 401 (k)

M Retirement Plan.

@) Includes 37,624.52610 shares held jointly with spouse and 54,858.2924 shares held in the Fulton Financial Corporation 401 (k)
Retirement Plan.

) Includes 37,624.52610 shares held jointly with spouse and 54,859.2426 shares held in the Fulton Financial Corporation 401 (k)
Retirement Plan.

(10) Includes 37,624.52610 shares held jointly with spouse and 54,859.7677 shares held in the Fulton Financial Corporation 401 (k)
Retirement Plan.

1) Includes 37,624.52610 shares held jointly with spouse and 54,877.7227 shares held in the Fulton Financial Corporation 401 (k)
Retirement Plan.

12) Includes 37,624.52610 shares held jointly with spouse and 54,879.2183 shares held in the Fulton Financial Corporation 401 (k)
Retirement Plan.

(13) Includes 37,624.52610 shares held jointly with spouse and 54,880.2982 shares held in the Fulton Financial Corporation 401 (k)
Retirement Plan.

(14) Includes 37,624.52610 shares held jointly with spouse and 54,899.6778 shares held in the Fulton Financial Corporation 401 (k)
Retirement Plan.

(15) Includes 37,624.52610 shares held jointly with spouse and 54,900.9204 shares held in the Fulton Financial Corporation 401 (k)
Retirement Plan.

(16) Includes 37,624.52610 shares held jointly with spouse and 54,901.6180 shares held in the Fulton Financial Corporation 401 (k)

Retirement Plan.
(17) Reinvestment of Dividends.

Includes 37,624.52610 shares held jointly with spouse and 55,341.6922 shares held in the Fulton Financial Corporation 401 (k)

) Retirement Plan.

Includes 37,624.52610 shares held jointly with spouse and 55,341.9384 shares held in the Fulton Financial Corporation 401 (k)

(19) Retirement Plan.

Includes 37,624.52610 shares held jointly with spouse and 55,362.8504 shares held in the Fulton Financial Corporation 401 (k)

el Retirement Plan.

Includes 37,624.52610 shares held jointly with spouse and 55,363.2862 shares held in the Fulton Financial Corporation 401 (k)

€1y Retirement Plan.

22) Includes 37,624.52610 shares held jointly with spouse and 55,363.4406 shares held in the Fulton Financial Corporation 401 (k)
Retirement Plan.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays

a currently valid OMB number.

Explanation of Responses: 5



