Wenger E Philip Form 4 December 31, 2012

Form 4 or

## UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION Washington, D.C. 20549

Check this box if no longer subject to Section 16.

STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP OF **SECURITIES** 

Form 5 Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934, obligations Section 17(a) of the Public Utility Holding Company Act of 1935 or Section may continue. 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940 See Instruction

1(b).

(Last)

value

value

common stock

(Print or Type Responses)

1. Name and Address of Reporting Person \* Wenger E Philip

2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol

**FULTON FINANCIAL CORP** 

[FULT]

3. Date of Earliest Transaction

(Month/Day/Year) 08/07/2012

(Check all applicable)

Issuer

\_X\_\_ Director 10% Owner Other (specify X\_ Officer (give title below)

President & COO

5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to

**OMB APPROVAL** 

Estimated average

burden hours per

3235-0287

January 31,

2005

0.5

**OMB** 

Number:

Expires:

response...

C/O FULTON FINANCIAL CORPORATION, P.O. BOX 4887, ONE PENN SQUARE

(First)

(Middle)

(Street) 4. If Amendment, Date Original Filed(Month/Day/Year)

6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing(Check Applicable Line) \_X\_ Form filed by One Reporting Person Form filed by More than One Reporting

176,881,1152

(3)

D

D

LANCASTER, PA 17604

08/08/2012

\$2.50 par 08/14/2012

(City)	(State)	(Zip) Ta	able I - Nor	n-Derivative S	Securi	ties Acquire	d, Disposed of, or Be	neficially Ow	ned
1.Title of Security (Instr. 3)	2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	2A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	3. Transaction Code (Instr. 8)	4. Securities on Disposed of (Instr. 3, 4 and Amount	(D)	ered (A) or	5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction(s) (Instr. 3 and 4)		7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)
\$2.50 par value common stock \$2.50 par	08/07/2012		J V	21.6034 (1)	A	\$ 9.276	176,880.145 (2)	D	

V 0.9702 (1) A

V 0.2771 (1) A \$ 9.7085 176,900.2048 (4)

\$ 9.41

1

## Edgar Filing: Wenger E Philip - Form 4

common stock								
\$2.50 par value common stock	08/21/2012	J	V	18.8125 (1)	A	\$ 9.9083	176,900.2048 (5)	D
\$2.50 par value common stock	08/22/2012	J	V	1.7048 (1)	A	\$ 9.79	176,901.9096 (6)	D
\$2.50 par value common stock	08/28/2012	J	V	0.6774 (1)	A	\$ 9.67	176,902.587 (7)	D
\$2.50 par value common stock	09/05/2012	J	V	20.2386 (1)	A	\$ 9.6983	176,922.826 (8)	D
\$2.50 par value common stock	09/06/2012	J	V	0.9502 (1)	A	\$ 9.85	176,923.7762 (9)	D
\$2.50 par value common stock	09/11/2012	J	V	0.5251 (1)	A	\$ 9.98	176,924.3013 (10)	D
\$2.50 par value common stock	09/18/2012	J	V	17.955 <u>(1)</u>	A	\$ 10.23	176,942.2563 (11)	D
\$2.50 par value common stock	09/19/2012	J	V	1.4956 (1)	A	\$ 10.29	176,943.7519 (12)	D
\$2.50 par value common stock	09/25/2012	J	V	1.0799 (1)	A	\$ 10.1026	176,944.8318 (13)	D
\$2.50 par value common stock	10/02/2012	J	V	19.3796 (1)	A	\$ 9.8	176,964.211 (14)	D
\$2.50 par value common	10/03/2012	J	V	1.2426 (1)	A	\$ 9.81	176,965.4526 (15)	D

Edgar Filing: Wenger E Philip - Form 4

stock									
\$2.50 par value common stock	10/10/2012	J	V	0.6976 (1)	A	\$ 10.12	176,966.1512 (16)	D	
\$2.50 par value common stock	10/17/2012	J	V	106.2643	A	\$ 10.33	1,772,072.4155 (16)	D	
\$2.50 par value common stock	10/17/2012	J	V	547.647 (17)	A	\$ 0	177,620.0901 (16)	D	
\$2.50 par value common stock	10/18/2012	J	V	440.0742 (17)	A	\$ 10.38	178,060.1643 (18)	D	
\$2.50 par value common stock	10/18/2012	J	V	20.0183 (17)	A	\$ 10.38	2,648.7338	I	Spouse
\$2.50 par value common stock	10/17/2012	J	V	2.7666 (17)	A	\$ 10.33	498.9895	I	Custodial Accounts for Children
\$2.50 par value common stock	10/23/2012	J	V	0.2462 (1)	A	\$ 9.99	178,060.4105 (19)	D	
\$2.50 par value common stock	10/30/2012	J	V	20.912 (1)	A	\$ 9.8369	178,081.3225 (20)	D	
\$2.50 par value common stock	10/31/2012	J	V	0.4358 (1)	A	\$ 9.82	178,081.7583 (21)	D	
\$2.50 par value common stock	11/06/2012	J	V	0.1544 (1)	A	\$ 9.91	178,081.9128 (22)	D	

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form

SEC 1474 (9-02)

#### Edgar Filing: Wenger E Philip - Form 4

# displays a currently valid OMB control number.

President & COO

# Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

1. Title of	2.	3. Transaction Date	3A. Deemed	4.	5.	6. Date Exer	cisable and	7. Tit	le and	8. Price of	9. Nu
Derivative	Conversion	(Month/Day/Year)	Execution Date, if	Transactio	orNumber	Expiration D	ate	Amou	ınt of	Derivative	Deriv
Security	or Exercise		any	Code	of	(Month/Day/	Year)	Unde	rlying	Security	Secui
(Instr. 3)	Price of		(Month/Day/Year)	(Instr. 8)	Derivative	e		Secur	rities	(Instr. 5)	Bene
	Derivative				Securities			(Instr	. 3 and 4)		Own
	Security				Acquired						Follo
	·				(A) or						Repo
					Disposed						Trans
					of (D)						(Instr
					(Instr. 3,						
					4, and 5)						
									Amount		
						Date	Expiration	m: 1	or		
						Exercisable	Date	Title	Number		
				C 1 W	(A) (D)				of		
				Code V	(A) (D)				Shares		

# **Reporting Owners**

Reporting Owner Name / Address	Relationships							
	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other				

X

Wenger E Philip

C/O FULTON FINANCIAL CORPORATION P.O. BOX 4887, ONE PENN SQUARE

LANCASTER, PA 17604

# **Signatures**

Mark A. Crowe, Attorney-in-Fact

\*\*Signature of Reporting Person Date

# **Explanation of Responses:**

- \* If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, *see* Instruction 4(b)(v).
- \*\* Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
- (1) Acquistion of shares in a 401(k) Plan as a result of a contribution.
- (2) Includes 37,624.52610 shares held jointly with spouse and 54,815.6118 shares held in the Fulton Financial Corporation 401(k) Retirement Plan.
- (3) Includes 37,624.52610 shares held jointly with spouse and 54,816.5820 shares held in the Fulton Financial Corporation 401(k) Retirement Plan.
- (4) Includes 37,624.52610 shares held jointly with spouse and 54,816.8591 shares held in the Fulton Financial Corporation 401(k) Retirement Plan.
- (5) Includes 37,624.52610 shares held jointly with spouse and 54,835.6716 shares held in the Fulton Financial Corporation 401(k) Retirement Plan.

**(6)** 

Reporting Owners 4

### Edgar Filing: Wenger E Philip - Form 4

Includes 37,624.52610 shares held jointly with spouse and 54,837.3764 shares held in the Fulton Financial Corporation 401(k) Retirement Plan.

- (7) Includes 37,624.52610 shares held jointly with spouse and 54,838.0538 shares held in the Fulton Financial Corporation 401(k) Retirement Plan.
- (8) Includes 37,624.52610 shares held jointly with spouse and 54,858.2924 shares held in the Fulton Financial Corporation 401(k) Retirement Plan.
- (9) Includes 37,624.52610 shares held jointly with spouse and 54,859.2426 shares held in the Fulton Financial Corporation 401(k) Retirement Plan.
- (10) Includes 37,624.52610 shares held jointly with spouse and 54,859.7677 shares held in the Fulton Financial Corporation 401(k) Retirement Plan.
- (11) Includes 37,624.52610 shares held jointly with spouse and 54,877.7227 shares held in the Fulton Financial Corporation 401(k) Retirement Plan.
- (12) Includes 37,624.52610 shares held jointly with spouse and 54,879.2183 shares held in the Fulton Financial Corporation 401(k) Retirement Plan.
- (13) Includes 37,624.52610 shares held jointly with spouse and 54,880.2982 shares held in the Fulton Financial Corporation 401(k) Retirement Plan.
- (14) Includes 37,624.52610 shares held jointly with spouse and 54,899.6778 shares held in the Fulton Financial Corporation 401(k) Retirement Plan.
- (15) Includes 37,624.52610 shares held jointly with spouse and 54,900.9204 shares held in the Fulton Financial Corporation 401(k) Retirement Plan.
- (16) Includes 37,624.52610 shares held jointly with spouse and 54,901.6180 shares held in the Fulton Financial Corporation 401(k) Retirement Plan.
- (17) Reinvestment of Dividends.
- (18) Includes 37,624.52610 shares held jointly with spouse and 55,341.6922 shares held in the Fulton Financial Corporation 401(k) Retirement Plan.
- (19) Includes 37,624.52610 shares held jointly with spouse and 55,341.9384 shares held in the Fulton Financial Corporation 401(k) Retirement Plan.
- (20) Includes 37,624.52610 shares held jointly with spouse and 55,362.8504 shares held in the Fulton Financial Corporation 401(k) Retirement Plan.
- (21) Includes 37,624.52610 shares held jointly with spouse and 55,363.2862 shares held in the Fulton Financial Corporation 401(k) Retirement Plan.
- (22) Includes 37,624.52610 shares held jointly with spouse and 55,363.4406 shares held in the Fulton Financial Corporation 401(k) Retirement Plan.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, *see* Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.